

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CrI.P.No.7011 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	15.06.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioners either physical mode or virtual mode. Mr.S.Ram Reddy, learned counsel, submits that he is having instructions to appear on behalf of respondent No.2 and seeks a week's time for filing vakalath and to proceed with the matter. At his request, post on 13.07.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till 31.07.2026. JSR, J pgp	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--